FPI Mag Flow Meter
Specification Sheet
FPI MAG
TM
Hach’s Flow Solutions by
Applications
Performance Advantages
Features

TM
Page 9
FPI Mag 3000 Part Number MatrixPART NUMBER STRUCTURE
- - - - List Price
4
5
S
C
394S 394C 395S 395C
04 $4,245 $4,670 $3,774 $4,150
06 $4,245 $4,670 $3,892 $4,281
08 $4,600 $5,060 $4,128 $4,540
10 $5,425 $5,967 $4,835 $5,319
12 $6,604 $7,265 $5,897 $6,486
14 $7,548 $8,303 $6,722 $7,394
16 $9,022 $9,924 $8,020 $8,823
18 $10,650 $11,715 $9,141 $10,055
20 $13,047 $14,352 $11,735 $12,909
24 $14,299 $15,729 $12,826 $14,109
30 Not Offered $21,008 Not Offered $19,902
36 Not Offered $23,809 Not Offered $22,556
42 Not Offered $27,777 Not Offered $26,314
48 Not Offered $30,074 Not Offered $28,403
54 Not Offered $33,833 Not Offered $31,953
60 Not Offered $37,593 Not Offered $35,504
66 Not Offered $41,351 Not Offered $39,054
72 Not Offered $45,111 Not Offered $42,605
78 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
84 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
90 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
96 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
H0 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
H1 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
H2 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
H3 Not Offered Contact Factory Not Offered Contact Factory
020
021
XXX
175
S $0
H $384Hastelloy
21" Sensor Length
Each nominal Inch Length
175" Sensor Length
Electrode  Material Options
S316 Stainless Steel (Standard)
110 in
120 in
130 in
Sensor Length Options
20" Sensor Length
100 in
36 in
42 in
48 in
54 in
60 in
66 in
72 in
78 in
84 in
90 in
96 in
Standard Length Sensor
Custom Length Sensor
Nominal Line Size
30 in
Please select Size
4 in
6 in
8 in
10 in
12 in